	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Form PTO-1595	09-15-1999 101145944	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office DOCKET 47618
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent. 1 C		ed original documents or copy
	Name of conveying party(ies): DONALD C. RHOADS Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	2. Name and address of re SCIENCE APPLICATION CORPORATION 10260 Campus Point Driv San Diego, CA 92121	NS INTERNATIONAL
	[] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance:	-	
	[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other		
	Execution Date: August 9, 1999		
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,604,582	
	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Thomas F. Lebens FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY Suite 1600-120 S. La Salle Street Chicago, IL 60603	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
		[X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		8. Deposit account number: 06-1135	
09/14/1999 01 FC:581	75HABAZZ 00000017 5604582 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 40.00 0P		
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the foriginal document.		
	Thomas F. Lebens		Date: September 13, 1999
	10. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3		

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, DONALD C. RHOADS, a citizen of the United States of America, residing at 12 Widge on Rd., Free May May, for good and valuable consideration, do hereby assign to SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware with its principal place of business in San Diego, California, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to all subject matter invented by me and disclosed in an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR TAKING SPECTROSCOPIC MEASUREMENTS OF SEDIMENT LAYERS BENEATH A BODY OF WATER

which registered on February 18, 1997 as U.S. Patent Number 5,604,582, and in and to all Letters Patent and all Convention and Treaty rights of all kinds, in all countries throughout the world, for all such subject matter.

I agree to do all acts and sign all documents necessary to secure, defend and maintain all said Letters Patent and rights, including any continuations, divisions, reissues, renewals and extensions, and request issuance of all said Letters Patent to the above assignee in accordance with this assignment.

DATE: 819197

Donald C. Rhoads